

Rabbi Sholom H. Adler Senior Kashrus Administrator

Rabbi Yehuda Goldman Chief Executive Officer

5 Sivan, 5784 June 11, 2024

Kosher Certificate



Crown of Holland Businesspark Agriport A7 Middenmeer, 1775 TA Netherlands



KC#67945-1

This certificate is valid until June 1, 2025 kosher.agency/verify

The following products manufactured by Crown of Holland are certified Kosher with the listed restrictions.

Name	VKD	Status	Notes	Restriction
Organic cocoa butter deodorized	EKE36780IF	Pareve		Symbol Required
Organic cocoa butter natural	EKQXNV7A6S	Pareve		Symbol Required
Organic cocoa cake alkalized 10/12	EKR80RH9E2	Pareve		Symbol Required
Organic cocoa cake alkalized 20/22	EK7H5LXHSM	Pareve		Symbol Required
Organic cocoa cake natural 10/12	EKIZKAAYQJ	Pareve		Symbol Required
Organic cocoa liquor	EKKIS8P4EV	Pareve		Symbol Required
Organic Cocoa Nibs	EKYO1Y7XDC	Pareve		Symbol Required
Organic cocoa powder 10/12 alkalized pH 8	EKVTDXW9B2	Pareve		Symbol Required
Organic cocoa powder alkalized 10/12	EKGHVAD9FQ	Pareve		Symbol Required
Organic cocoa powder alkalized 20/22	EK8H20EZAC	Pareve		Symbol Required

Includes Bulk Transport

AIA S. SPIK

Rabbi Sholom H. Adler, Senior Kashrus Administrator

1750 30th Street #613 Boulder, CO 80301 USA • (888) 312-3559 • kashrusadmin@earthkosher.com • www.earthkosher.com



Rabbi Sholom H. Adler Senior Kashrus Administrator

Rabbi Yehuda Goldman Chief Executive Officer

5 Sivan, 5784 June 11, 2024

Kosher Certificate



Crown of Holland Businesspark Agriport A7 Middenmeer, 1775 TA Netherlands



KC#67945-2

This certificate is valid until June 1, 2025 kosher.agency/verify

The following products manufactured by Crown of Holland are certified Kosher with the listed restrictions.

Name	VKD	Status	Notes	Restriction
Organic cocoa powder natural 10/12	EKVNS5HWFZ	Pareve		Symbol Required
Organic cocoa powder natural 20/22	EK7OQOJC68	Pareve		Symbol Required
Organic cocoa shells - for feed	EKSDF8T2NV	Pareve		None
Standard cocoa butter deodorized	EK97DOVDCX	Pareve		Symbol Required
Standard cocoa butter natural	EK3X49WOUH	Pareve		Symbol Required
Standard cocoa cake alkalized 10/12	EK9D8GICJM	Pareve		Symbol Required
Standard cocoa cake alkalized 20/22	EKDICCXS8W	Pareve		Symbol Required
Standard cocoa cake natural 10/12	EKMB7AHKCY	Pareve		Symbol Required
Standard cocoa liquor	EK6B0YEQ1H	Pareve		Symbol Required
Standard cocoa powder 10/12 alkalized pH 8	EK67HGPSI9	Pareve		Symbol Required

Includes Bulk Transport

AIA S. SPIK

Rabbi Sholom H. Adler, Senior Kashrus Administrator

1750 30th Street #613 Boulder, CO 80301 USA • (888) 312-3559 • kashrusadmin@earthkosher.com • www.earthkosher.com



Rabbi Sholom H. Adler Senior Kashrus Administrator

Rabbi Yehuda Goldman Chief Executive Officer

5 Sivan, 5784 June 11, 2024

Kosher Certificate



Crown of Holland Businesspark Agriport A7 Middenmeer, 1775 TA Netherlands



KC#67945-3

This certificate is valid until June 1, 2025 kosher.agency/verify

The following products manufactured by Crown of Holland are certified Kosher with the listed restrictions.

Name	VKD	Status	Notes	Restriction
Standard cocoa powder alkalized 10/12	EKW07YGLAE	Pareve		Symbol Required
Standard cocoa powder alkalized 20/22	EKAP16O2FX	Pareve		Symbol Required
Standard cocoa powder natural 10/12	EKMZRHW6TB	Pareve		Symbol Required
Standard cocoa powder natural 20/22	EKP03TFX0Z	Pareve		Symbol Required

Includes Bulk Transport

AIN Cr. SPIR

Rabbi Sholom H. Adler, Senior Kashrus Administrator

1750 30th Street #613 Boulder, CO 80301 USA • (888) 312-3559 • kashrusadmin@earthkosher.com • www.earthkosher.com